EVGA Supernova 1000 P3, 80 Plus Platinum
1000 W, Fully Modular, Eco Mode z fanem
FDB, 10 Year Warranty, Includes Power ON
Self Tester, Compact 180 mm Size, Power
Supply 220-P3-1000-X2 (EU)
Indeks: 281700 Producent: EVGA Kod producenta: 220-P3-1000-X2
Cena: 1,116.36 zł
Opis
EVGA Supernova 1000 P3, 80 Plus Platinum 1000 W, Fully
Modular, Eco Mode z fanem FDB, 10 Year Warranty,
Includes Power ON Self Tester, Compact 180 mm Size,
Power Supply 220-P3-1000-X2 (EU)
Producent: EVGA
80 PLUS Platinum Certified, with 92% (115VAC) / 94% (220VAC ~ 240VAC) efficiency or higher under typal loads
100% Japoński Capacitors ensure long-term reliability
W pełni modułowy, aby zmniejszyć przepływ
Full-bridge LLC Resonant Converter and DC-DC design leads to tight voltage regulation and low ripple & noise
Fluid Dynamic Bearing Fan for ultra-quiet operation and creased lifespan.
język: german, english
metoda chłodzenia: Wentylator
rodzaj wtyczki zasilającej: type_c_2pin_eu
marka: EVGA
ogólne słowo kluczowe: evga; psu;power;supply;intel;nvidia;amd;pcgamer;vga;gamer
Liczba przedmiotów: 1
numer części: 220-P3-1000-X2
kolor: czarny
nazwa typu elementu: EVGA SuperNOVA 1000 P3
waga opakowania przedmiotu: 3.97 kilograms
producent: EVGA
moc: 1000 watts
moc wyjściowa: 1000
numer modelu: 220-P3-1000-X2
dostawca zadeklarował rozporządzenie dg hz: not_applicable
nazwa przedmiotu: EVGA Supernova 1000 P3, 80 Plus Platinum 1000 W, Fully Modular, Eco Mode z fanem FDB, 10
Year Warranty, Includes Power ON Self Tester, Compact 180 mm Size, Power Supply 220-P3-1000-X2 (EU)
kompatybilne urządzenia: Komputer osobisty
Stan Nowy
Parametry
	EVGA Supernova 1000 P3, 80 Plus Platinum 1000 W, Fully Modular, Eco Mode z fanem FDB, 10 Year Warranty, Includes Power ON Self Tester, Compact 180 mm Size, Power Supply 220-P3-1000-X2 (EU)
	Opis
	EVGA Supernova 1000 P3, 80 Plus Platinum 1000 W, Fully Modular, Eco Mode z fanem FDB, 10 Year Warranty, Includes Power ON Self Tester, Compact 180 mm Size, Power Supply 220-P3-1000-X2 (EU)